
SCHEDULE - HATS OFF
fall 2022 / DOWNSVIEW - THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jan. 29, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 01, 22 6 HATS OFF 2 HARD AS PUCK 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 08, 22 3 BROWN ROYAL 5 HATS OFF 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 15, 22 3 BULKAMANIA 4 HATS OFF 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 22, 22 1 THORNHILL VETS 6 HATS OFF 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 29, 22 2 HATS OFF 5 DONLANDS
SPARTANS

7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 06, 22 9 HATS OFF 5 BROWN ROYAL 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 13, 22 1 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

0 HATS OFF 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 20, 22 6 HATS OFF 1 SNIPERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Oct 23, 22 0 HATS OFF 3 ROSE CITY ROYALS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 27, 22 4 HARD AS PUCK 6 HATS OFF 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 06, 22 QF1 3 BULKAMANIA 4 HATS OFF 4:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Nov 10, 22 QF2 6 HATS OFF 2 BULKAMANIA 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 13, 22 SF1 3 HATS OFF 3 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Nov 17, 22 SF2 4 BRAMPTON
PREDATORS

5 HATS OFF OT 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Nov 20, 22 FINAL 1 2 HATS OFF 1 HARD AS PUCK 6:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Nov 22, 22 FINAL 2 3 HARD AS PUCK 4 HATS OFF OT 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


